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Important Dates and Activities for Students
AUGUST \ Time Activity Location
Fri., Aug. 9™ 9:00am | Fall 2021 Student Orientation Virtual via Zoom
Wed., Aug. nth First Day of Monday/Wednesday Classes
Thurs., Aug. 12th First Day of Tuesday/Thursday Classes
Fri., Aug. 13" First Day of Friday Classes
Sat., Aug. 14" First Day of Saturday Classes
Tues., Aug. 31% 6:30pm Movie Night Recreational Activity Student Lounge, Student Center
SEPTEMBER | Time  Activity Location
Mon., Sept. 6" HOLIDAY - Labor Day (Observed)
Fri., Sept. 'IOth 11:00am Student Organization Officer & Advisor Induction Ceremony Training Virtual via Zoom
Fri., Sept. 10" 12:00pm | COPSA General Membership Meeting Virtual via Zoom
Tues., Sept. 14" | 4:00pm | Meet the President Virtual via Zoom
Wed., Sept. 15" | 4:00pm | Meet the President Virtual via Zoom
Fri., Sept. 24 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Fri., Sept. 24" 3:00pm DEADLINE for Student Organizations’ 21-22 Plan of Action | Center for Student Involvement
OCTOBER \ Time Activity Location
Fri., Oct. 1% The NEED to LEAD Virtual Student Conference | Virtual via Zoom
Fri., Oct. 8" 1:00pm | COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Mon., Oct. N*" 8:00am - | \ 5 cLASSES (8:00am - 4:00pm) - College Assembly
4:00pm
Fri., Oct. 15t Last Day to Withdraw - Full Term Courses Admissions, Bldg. 2000
4. - . .
Thurs., Oct. 21* Sggg:: Fall Festival & “Tour of the Pacific” Student Center Courtyard
Fri., Oct. 22" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
NOVEMBER |Time  Activity Location

Tues., Nov. 2" HOLIDAY - All Soul’s Day (Observed)

Fri., Nov. 5" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Tues., Nov. 9" TBA Yoga Recreational Activity Workout Room, Bldg. E
Thurs., Nov. 11" HOLIDAY - Veteran’s Day (Observed)

Wed., Nov. 17" TBA Zumba Recreational Activity Student Center Courtyard
Fri., Nov. 19" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Fri., Nov. 19" Last Day of Friday Classes

Sat., Nov. 20" Last Day of Saturday Classes

Wed., Nov. 24" Last Day of Monday/Wednesday Classes

Nov. 25" - 2gth Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER
Thurs., Dec. 2™

Activity
Last Day of Tuesday/Thursday Classes

\ Time

Location

Tues., Dec. 7t Grades Due

Wed., Dec. 8" HOLIDAY - Our Lady of Camarin Day (Observed)

Activities, dates, times, and locations are subject to change. For the most up-to-date Student Activities Calendar,

please visit www.guamcc.edu/csi

Center for Student Involvement (CSI)
Location: Room 5101, Bldg. 5000, Student Center Tel: (671) 735-5518/5519
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Email: csi@guamcc.edu



